
Lot No 64 

Tender No: STC/MKT/NM/SH/DA/2024/04 

                CALLING FOR PRICES A03  
                                     Tender Published Date -Dinamina     :      30/08/2024 

                        Tender form issue closing Date          : 11/09/2024 Time: 04.00 PM) 
   Tender Closing Date      : 12/09/2024 Time: 02.00 PM) 

 APPLICANT DETAILS 

  
1.      Tender Applicant Name: .......................................................................... 
  
2.      National Identity Card Number: ................................................ 
  
3.  Tender Applicant Company Name: 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………. 
  
     Company Business Registration number: …………………….  
 4. Postal Address: 
      ........................................................................................................................................ 
5.      Contact Numbers: Land Phone: .................................................. 
       Mobile No: ....................................... 
  
      Email: ................................................... Fax Number: .................................................. 
  
6.      Non Refundable Tender Fee Rs. 1000/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and 
Receipt to be attached to the Tender Form. 
  
7.       Refundable Deposit of Rs.2500/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and 
Receipt to be attached to the Tender Form. (This Bid Security Fee will be released only  after 30 
Days of the Closing Date of this tender) 
  
       Refund Bank Account Details 

  
      Bank Name : .............................................. Branch .......................................... 
  
      Account Number :. ................................................................ 
  
      Name of Account Holder : ......................................................... 
  
      Contact Number : ............................................... Email : ......................................... 

                                                                                      

  



        

Loaction : SHOP - NAWAM MAWATHA A03 

Department : AS   

Code Description Qty 

011240T PAD LOCK 1" 1.00 

011976X SESAM MAKING MACHINE 1.00 

012048T SCRAPER 4" 1.00 

012060T MASONARY DRILL BIT 10MM NICHOLSON 1.00 

012230T 80T BRUSH CUTTER BLADE 1.00 

012433X ROPE MAKING MACHINE 1.00 

012465T WIRE STRIPER 1.00 

012619X 
MURUKKU MAKING MACHINE (HAND 
OPERATED) 

1.00 

013201T RATCHET SPANNER 21MM 1.00 

013415X CLAY POWDERING MACHINE 25KG 1.00 

013933X BLOCK STONE MACHINE 1.00 

014007T CUTTING DISC TCW180*3*24MM TAILIN 1.00 

015003X VEHICLE INSPECTION MIRROR WITH TORCH 6.00 

015377T FACE MASK OXIPURA EAR 100P 46.00 

015421X OVERRALL-REUSABLE 18.00 

015422X OVERRALL-DISPOSABLE 6.00 

015559X FACE  SHIELD 1.00 

015832T MAKITA SDS MAX DRILL BIT 16*340 1.00 

016020T REUSABLE SAFETY GOWN 78.00 

016039T RUBBER MALLET HAMMER BF620C 1.00 

016345X HAND SPRAYER 2L 1.00 

016386X FACE SHIELD SPECTACLE FRAME 460.00 

016886X BLACK GUM BOOT SIZE 07 4.00 

017248X PLATFORM TROLLY 1.00 

      

      

Department : CH   

083758T OFFICE TABLE ( PKWT - 04 ) 1.00 

      

      

Department : EE   

112141X ADAPTORS 3.00 

112662T 20A 3P MCB SIGMA 1.00 

112677T CFL 20W PIN TYPE 3U 1.00 

112679T CFL 23W PIN TYPE SPIRAL 4.00 

112680T TUBE LIGHT 4 FT 3.00 

112819T 15W U TYPE PIN TYPE 1.00 



112845T CFL S/TYPE 15W D/L 2U 1.00 

112870T 1 WAY 4 GANG SWITCH-X07 1.00 

112878T 2FT TUBE LIGHT ORANGE 2.00 

112891T CFL 9W PIN TYPE U TYPE 3.00 

112895X 15A CONNECTOR BAR 56.00 

113078T 250W SODIUM V LAMP NAVE250E40 2.00 

113079T 250W D TYPE MERCURY LAMPH WL 250W E40 2.00 

113277T X5 750HM TELEVISION OUTLET 4.00 

113589X 5/8 COPPER ROLL 6.00 

113591X 1/4 ARMFLEX (6FT) 1.00 

113663X 
AUTO VOLTAGE REGULATOR 2000W VRQ421-
B 

1.00 

114303X 7W SMD LED WARM LIGHT 2.00 

114305X 5W SMD LED WARM LIGHT 9.00 

114306X 4W SMD LED DAY LIGHT 1.00 

114365X 125W MERCURY CHOKE 13.00 

114416X 5A BAR CONNECTOR 21.00 

114849X R & S B/ LAMP HOLDER (SK) WHITE 2.00 

114929T CFL BULB 45W SPIRAL SCREW D/L 1.00 

114964X 1161 TORCH BULBS 2.00 

115194X INDUST/SOCKET OUT/FEMAL/TYPE32A 5PIN 1.00 

115328X LED BULB 5W PIN/T WARM WHITE 3.00 

115331X LEDBU/SCR/TY/7WD/LIGHT 1.00 

116417X SODUIM VAPOUR COBRA TYPE FITTING 110W 3.00 

116737T SP.A/C 18 1.5 FAN BLADE ODU-1.5T 9.00 

117572X 400W COBRA FITTING (HOUSING ONLY) 3.00 

117801T MAXTA HELIX 20W SPIRAL/PIN 3.00 

117872X LED BULB 9W PIN TYPE(B22) W/WHITE 2.00 

118460T FAN BLADE FOR 24000 BTU A/C 8.00 

118526T 5GANG SWITCH N- SERIES 2.00 

118633T VOLUME CONTROL 1.00 

118709T TOA  AT -4012  ATTENUATOR 1.00 

119379X HAY/PANEL LIGHT MAX/PL SQ 18W SURFACE 1.00 

119381X HAY/PANEL LIGHT MAX/PL ROU. 6W SURFACE 2.00 

119477X IGNATOR 70-400W VS 9.00 

119780X 24W LED RECESSED PANEL LIGHT GREEN SQ 2.00 

119790X STREET LAMP FULL SET 2.00 

130226X LED BULB 4.5W GREEN SCREW BULB 1.00 

130760X INFRARED THERMOMETER-JBX195 1.00 

130822X Infrared Thermometer BioLand E-125 12.00 

130885X THERMOMETER E122 INFRSRED 1.00 

131281T MICROPHONE JBL CSHM10 1.00 



B115426X BEHRIN/EUR/VS1220PASPEA 1.00 

      

      

Department : HR   

153065X ELECTRONIC KITCHEN SCALE 1.00 

153703X COIR BROOM 2.00 

153779X WIPER 2.00 

155111T AC/32 SUPERIOR 4.00 

155565X STAINLESS STEEL PLATE 3.00 

155710T D/P TEA SAUCER WHITE 4.00 

155886T DESSERT KNIFE 3.00 

157660T PET BOTTLE HP201 1.00 

160798X S/S TEA WARMER BOILER ELEMENT 1.00 

160896T BATH TOWEL   30" X 59" -WHITE (COTTON) 3.00 

160947T FLORA PLASTIC CUPS12"S 4.00 

161763T KENT PRISTINE -RO+UV+UF-8L 1.00 

162832T AMERICA- TABLE KNIFE 37.00 

163604X DISK1.5KG 1.00 

166277T HOPPER SET ALIMINIUM 1.00 

166280T ALUMINIUM SAUCEPAN 1.00 

166283T RICE WOK (RICE LIP) 1.00 

166284T STEEL WOK PAN -WOKS AND STIR FRY PANS 1.00 

      

      

Department : ICT   

120392T 
BROTHER TN3290 TONER (HL5340D 
PRINTER) 

1.00 

121297T EPSON LQ 590 RIBBON 4.00 

121371T CANON PIXMA COLOUER98-TONER 1.00 

121810T EPSON L110 CYAN INK BOTTLE 15.00 

122770T CANON 2002N PHOTO COPY MACHINE-1Y 1.00 

124169T BROTHER LC565 CYAN TONER 2.00 

125047X Desk DELL 3050 i3-7100 4GB 1TB 18.5" Dos 1.00 

125517T Toshiba E 2000AC- TFC200PC  Toner 1.00 

125518T Toshiba E 2000AC- TFC200PM Toner 1.00 

125519T Toshiba E 2000AC- TFC200PY  Toner 1.00 

127428T Brother  TN 348 Magenta 2.00 

127429T Brother  TN 348 Yellow 2.00 

127897T 
BROTHER LC535XLCYAN TONER J200 
MACHINE 

3.00 

127898T 
BROTHER LC535XL MAGENTA TONER J200 
MACHI 

3.00 

127899T 
BROTHER LC535XL YELLOW TONER J200 
MACHIN 

4.00 



128480T SAMSUNG MLTD116L SLM2826ND TONER 1.00 

128543X LOGITECH H111 STERIO HEAD PHONE 1Y 1.00 

129241X RAPOO C200 WEB CAMERA 01Y 1.00 

129610X 
A4 TECH FK10 USB MULTIMEDIA KEYBOARD 
1Y 

1.00 

      

      

Department : OS   

030386X 
OFFICE PINS " CHRYSANTHEMUM" 50 GR. 
PKT 

4.00 

032233X STAPLER REMOVER 1.00 

032291T PACKING TAPE 1" X 50M BROWN 427.00 

032470X STAMP PAD LANCER 55.00 

032475X WATER TAPE 1" 34.00 

032697T DVD +/- R WITH CASE (21171, 21172) 26.00 

033217T 2 PLY 9.5 X 11 SINARFOAM CHP 3.00 

033461X FILLING HOLDER F4 (BLUE COLOUR) 86.00 

033486X WHITE BOARD MARKER INK 6.00 

033510X BINDER CLIP 25MM 7.00 

033517X SPIRAL BINDING RINGS 6MM 44.00 

033519X SPRIAL BINDING RINGS 10MM 5.00 

033565T COM.PAPER 10"X12" 2PLY (1000 SHEETS) 11.00 

033570T COM.PAPER 15" X 11" 3 PLY 15.00 

033672X PENTAL 4 COLOUR PEN PACK 2.00 

033673X PENTAL SIGN PEN 2.00 

033872T KANGAROO STAPLER PIN 23/13 14.00 

033873T KANGAROO STAPLR PIN 23/15 13.00 

033875T KANGAROO STAPLER PIN 23/20 10.00 

033893X SPIRAL BINDING RINGS 18MM 23.00 

033894X SPIRAL; BINDING RINGS 20MM 51.00 

034263X LAMINA-POU-FILM80MI.65x95MM 1.00 

034392T FILE KEEPER(HANGING FILE)FC E5469 13.00 

034458T BINDER CLIP32MM COL8583 3.00 

035115T W/BOARD MARKER ROTOMAC GREEN 40.00 

035410T PLATIGNUM COLOUR LINE CIC-BLUE (12PCS) 1.00 

035604Y CORRECTION PEN "STC"BRAND 15.00 

035619Y PERMENENT MARKER "STC" 266 BLACK 1.00 

035704Y "STC" PLATIGNUM 12 COLOUR 63.00 

035705Y "STC" PLATIGNUM 06 COLOUR 52.00 

035706Y "STC" PLATIGNUM 12 SINGLE COLOUR 54.00 

035714Y "STC"SIGNING PEN SILVER G-541 18.00 

035715Y "STC"SIGNING PEN BLACK 549 75.00 

035716Y "STC"SIGNING PEN SILVER9800 21.00 



035717Y "STC"SIGNING PEN GOLD G-7720 107.00 

035718Y "STC"RUBBER BAND  1" 1KG 2.00 

035719Y "STC"RUBBER BAND  1 1/2" 1KG 2.00 

035720Y "STC"RUBBER BAND  2" 1KG 2.00 

035721Y "STC"RUBBER BAND  1" 500G 2.00 

035722Y "STC"RUBBER BAND  2" 500G 2.00 

035723Y "STC"RUBBER BAND  1 1/2" 500G 2.00 

035725Y "STC"RUBBER BAND  1 1/2" 20G0 1.00 

035929T ATL:EX:BOOK PRA.FIVE RULE 80PGS 1.00 

035984Y OHP PEN 143.00 

036004T BRISTOL BOARD COLOUR 100 NOS PER PKR 1.00 

036035T TWO RING FILE A4 BM22A 1.00 

036042T SPIRAL BINDING RING 22MM 318.00 

036043T SPIRAL BINDING RING  25MM 16.00 

036044T SPIRAL BINDING RING 32MM 11.00 

036045T SPIRAL BINDING RING 35MM 185.00 

036058T SPIRAL BINDING RING  14MM 2.00 

036061T SPIRAL BINDING RING   20MM 52.00 

036114T SPIRAL BINDING RING   8MM 6.00 

037849T COMPUTER PAPERS5.5*11 2 PIY 3.00 

038055X STEPLER PIN KANGARO 23/24 54.00 

038070X POST IT PAD 3*3 MULTY COLOR 3.00 

038135T MAGAZINE HOLDER 4" SILVER 5.00 

038157T EMPTY  DVD 20.00 

038165T EMPTY CD 2.00 

038608T MANGO MY GEL  RED PEN 5.00 

038678T 2 RING LAMINATED FILES A4- DARK GREEN 2.00 

038932T BUTTERLIGHTER HIGHLIGHT PEN T BLUE 3.00 

038933T MANGO TEXTLITER T BLUE HIGHLIGHT PEN 3.00 

038936T MANGO PERMENENT MARKER RED 15.00 

038942X DRAWING PIN 75.00 

039117T RULER 12" CLEAR 1.00 

039154T TRANSPARENCY SHEETS A3 44.00 

      

      

Department : SPU/FMCG   

102484T BRITOL CAR LIQUID 10 L 2.00 

103377T BRITOL TOILET CLEANER 4 LIT 2.00 

103428T STC Car Wash 500ml 1.00 

103439T STC Floor Cleaner 500ml 1.00 

103441T STC Glass Cleaner 500ml 1.00 



103444T STC Liquid Bleach 250ml 1.00 

103450T STC HAND SANITIZER 4 LIT 2.00 

103482X STC HAND SANITIZER 5 LIT 2.00 

103547T B C C SNO WHITE SOAP 115G 58.00 

210001T SUNLIGHT-YELLOW 120 G 2.00 

210017T S/L DET.PWD 1 KG 2.00 

210101T SIGNAL 70G 3.00 

210102T SIGNAL 40 G 1.00 

210133T PB COL L/EDITION 50 ML (M/DROP 50ML) 1.00 

210140T PB CREAM RL 100ML 2.00 

210770T Life Buoy Soap Total 100g 2.00 

210873T SURF EXEL WITH COMFORT  X 500 G  3.00 

210874T SURF EXEL WITH COMFORT  X 1 KG  3.00 

210877T VIM LIQUID 250ML 6.00 

210878T SUNLIGHT CARE DETERGENT POWDER 1KG 6.00 

210879T 
PEARS PURE & GENTLE BABY SHAMPOO 
100ML 

1.00 

210884T PEARS MAGIC DROP GALSS COLOGNE 100ML 5.00 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                      



Date : ………………………………….. 
  
The Chairman, 
Sri Lanka State Trading (General) Corporation Ltd, 
100, Nawam Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 
  

Lot No 64 

Tender No: STC/MKT/NM/SH/DA/2024/04 

             CALLING FOR PRICES A03  
                                     Tender Published Date -Dinamina     :      30/08/2024 

                        Tender form issue closing Date          : 11/09/2024 Time: 04.00 PM) 
   Tender Closing Date      : 12/09/2024 Time: 02.00 PM) 

  

I have inspected item list LOT NO 64 
  

And I hereby agreed to get released all items within 07 Days of the Offer, if i have been selected 
as qualified & at preferred price by the Tender Committee. 
  
I have understood that Tender committee has full authority and rights to cancel the tender at 
any time, post pose or reject any or all bids. 
  
I understood that If I (Bidder) does not pay the total bided amount within 14 days of the offer, 
Refundable fee of Rs.2,500 will be charged as expenses, and i understood that i will be 
blacklisted and details will be furnished to the National Procurement Commission by the 

Tender committee. 
  
Tender Price For Lot 64     : Rs ..................................... 
  
 Tender Price in Words (Rupees) 
........................................................................................................ 
.......................................................................................................................................................... 
  
I have not been blacklisted by the procurement committee previously for any reason and 
provided details are correct and true. 
  
  
  
  
…………………………………………            ………………………………………               .............................. 
    Signature of the Bidder                        Name of Bidder                                    Date 

 


